1 CareerSource

;’TAMPA ®AY2022 - 2023 Schedule of Board & Committee Meetings

July
2022

Board of Directors

9:00 a.m. — 10:30 p.m.
Hybrid / 9215 N. Florida Ave.,

Executive Committee
9:00 a.m. —10:30 p.m.
Zoom Meeting

Finance Committee

9:00 a.m. — 10:00 a.m.
Zoom Meeting

Workforce Performance

Committee
9:00 a.m. —10:00 a.m.
Zoom Meeting

Youth Development

Committee
9:00 a.m. —10:00 a.m.
Zoom Meeting

Career Pathways

Committee 20
9:00 a.m. —10:00 a.m.
Zoom Meeting

Human Resource
Committee

2:30 p.m. — 3:30 p.m.

Zoom Meeting

Nominating Committee
TBD.

Zoom Meeting

Ad-Hoc System Redesign
Zoom Meeting 2:00pm-3:00pm

Aug.
2022

18

25

10

2:00pm

Sept.
2022

15

Oct. Nov.

2022 2022
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27
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26

2

Dec. Jan.
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12
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18
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2023

16
14
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2023

16

Apr. May June
2023 2023 2023

18

15
27 29

10

19

TBD

TBD

All Board & Committee meetings are conducted in accordance with the Florida Sunshine Law. If you are a person with disability who requires assistance to attend any of
CareerSource Tampa Bay meetings, please contact Tammy Stahlgren at 813-397-2070.

Updated 10.7.2022; 2.16.2023/f a person decides to appeal any decision made by the board with respect to any matter considered at such meeting or hearing, he or she will
need a record of the proceedings, and that, for such purpose, he or she may need to ensure that a verbatim record of the proceedings is made, which record includes the
testimony and evidence upon which the appeal is to be based.

Collaborate — Innovate — Lead
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