CareerSource

TAMPA BAY 2022 - 2023 Schedule of Board & Committee Meetings

	July 2022	Aug. 2022	Sept . 2022	Oct . 2022	Nov . 2022	Dec . 2022	Jan . 2023	Feb . 2023	Mar. 2023	Apr . 2023	May 2023	June 2023
Board of Directors 9:00 a.m. – 10:30 p.m. Hybrid / 9215 N. Florida Ave.,		18			17 10			16 14			18	
Executive Committee 9:00 a.m. – 10:30 p.m. Zoom Meeting			15			15 12			16			15
Finance Committee 9:00 a.m. – 10:00 a.m. Zoom Meeting		25		27			26	23		27		29
Workforce Performance Committee 9:00 a.m. – 10:00 a.m. Zoom Meeting		3			2			1			3	
Youth Development Committee 9:00 a.m. – 10:00 a.m. Zoom Meeting		10 2:00pm			9			8			10	
Career Pathways Committee 9:00 a.m. – 10:00 a.m. Zoom Meeting	20			19			18			19		
Human Resource Committee 2:30 p.m. – 3:30 p.m. Zoom Meeting				26							TBD	
Nominating Committee TBD. Zoom Meeting										TBD		
Ad-Hoc System Redesign Zoom Meeting 2:00pm-3:00pm					2							

All Board & Committee meetings are conducted in accordance with the *Florida Sunshine Law*. If you are a person with disability who requires assistance to attend any of CareerSource Tampa Bay meetings, please contact Tammy Stahlgren at 813-397-2070.

Updated 10.7.2022; 2.16.2023 *If a person decides to appeal any decision made by the board with respect to any matter considered at such meeting or hearing, he or she will need a record of the proceedings, and that, for such purpose, he or she may need to ensure that a verbatim record of the proceedings is made, which record includes the testimony and evidence upon which the appeal is to be based.*